PRO-DUFFERS FOSTER KIDD FOUNDATION

2020 COMMUNITY SERVICE GRANT

Our Mission:

The Foster Kidd Foundation, dba Pro-Duffers Foundation, is a charitable, tax exempt IRS 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, appropriately named after Foster Kidd, the founder of the Pro-Duffers Southwest Chapter – Dallas/Fort Worth. Its mission is to support and promote development of self-esteem, academic excellence, character and sportsman ship among youth, while learning the game of golf.

Purpose:

The Foster Kidd Foundation purpose is to support junior golf programs and deserving non-profit organizations in North Texas that align with its community ideals. The Foster Kidd Foundation is offering a community service grant award to a non-profit organization whose program areas are one of the following:

• Arts • Social Services • Healthcare • Educational • Athletics

Requirements for the 2020 Community Service Grant Award Consideration:

- Print and complete the application below
- > Attach a copy of the non-profit organization IRS 501(c)(3) determination letter
- > Attach a copy of the budget for the program you are requesting funds
- > Attach a copy of the non-profit organizational chart

All documented items above and the completed application must be received by 5/15/2020 for award consideration

Email all documented items and completed application to plmitch64@gmail.com

Those nominated organization will be notifed by email. We will notify you by 5/31/2020 only if your project is funded and the amount

Questions contact Perry Mitchell, Foster Kidd Foundation Community Service Award Nomination Chair – plmitch64@gmail.com

PRO-DUFFERS FOSTER KIDD FOUNDATION

2020 COMMUNITY SERVICE GRANT APPLICATION

Agency Name:		
IRS Tax EIN:	_	
Program Name:		
Agency's Mission Statement:		

Briefly describe the Program and how the community service grant will be used in relationship to the Program area: